For technical or sales support, please visit: www.flir.com/about/general-inquiries
Flir VS80TM
High-Performance Videoscope
Specifications
Key Features
•	 Inspect hard-to-reach and difficult-to-access components
without disassembling equipment or damaging structures

VS80CHD-55-1RM
VS80C55-1RM
Ordering Information
VS80-LCT-1
VS80CIR-21
VS80C30-30RM
VS80-KIT-7
Camera Probes and Locator (sold separately)
VS80A4HD-39-2RM VS80 HD 4-way Articulating Camera Probe 3.9 mm x 2
m long
VS80A2-45-1RM VS80 2-way Articulating Camera Probe 4.5 mm × 1 m
long
VS80C2HD-49-3RM VS80 Dual HD Camera Probe 4.9 mm x 3 m long
VS80CHD-55-1RM VS80 HD Camera Probe 5.5 mm × 1 m long
VS80C55-1RM VS80 Camera Probe 5.5 mm × 1 m long
VS80C30HD-30RM VS80 Plumbing Spool and Camera Probe 30 mm × 30 m
Long and Sonde Transmitter
VS80-LCT-1 VS80 512 Hz Pipe Locator Receiver for Plumbing Spool
VS80CIR-21 VS80 160 × 120 IR Thermal Camera Probe 19 mm × 1 m
long